Subplates
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Subplates
INDUSTRIAL FLUID POWER COMPONENTS
AND SYSTEMS SD03, 5, 7 & 8 SERIESSD03, 5, 7 & 8 SERIES
SD03-6FP-S
SD05-8FP-S
SD08-16FP-S

Subplates
S D05 - 8 - FS - C - S
Ordering Information
Connection
FP = Female Pipe
FS = Female SAE
Subplate Size
D03
D05
D05H
D07
D08
Port Location
S = Side Ports
B = Bottom Ports
Port Size
6 = 3/8”
8 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
55
 (
2.
16
)
28.6
(1.13)
58 (2.28)
28
.6
(1
.1
3)
28.6
(1.13)
.44 (11.2) Dia. Thru
.71 (18.0) Dia. x .65 (16.5)
Typ. 4 Places
55
 (
2.
16
)
76
.3
 (
3.
0)
47
.6
 (
1.
87
)58 (2.28)
27
.7
(1
.0
9)
11
.2
 (
.4
4)
 T
yp
11.2 (.44) Typ
31
(1.22)